
Bristol based easyJet/Ryanair flights March 2024 
 
Registrations highlighted in RED are aircraft leaving the based fleet 
Registrations highlighted in BLUE are aircraft joining the based fleet 
 
Delays over 2 hours are shown in the format (S00:00/A00:00) for Scheduled/Actual Departure/Arrival times. 
 
Friday 1st March 2024 
 
EZGH 2867/2868 LIS 205/206/207/208 GLA 
EZGK 2783/2784 ORY 237/238 NCL 2955/2956 CDG 219/220 EDI 
EZOX 2888 GVA-BRS 2923/2924 AMS 
EZRY 2773/2774 CDG 2885/2886 GVA 9003 BRS-BHX 2682 BHX-GVA (Diverted LYS) 
EZTG 2951/2952 INN 2839/2840 PSA 2775/2776 CDG 
EZTJ 2937/2838 KRK 2887 BRS-GVA 
EZTL 2957/2958 BFS 245/246 INV 2781/2782 TLS 227/228 BFS 
EZTV 2931/2932 CPH 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL 
EZWA 2921/2922 AMS 2935/2936 PRG 2891/2892 GVA 
EZWX 231/232 BHD 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHH 2703/2704 BCN 205/206 GLA 2873/2874 FAO 
UZHI 2883/2884 GVA 2785/2786 LYS 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHM 2721/2722 ALC 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHR 213/214 EDI 2881/2882 BSL 233/234 IOM 2933/2934 BER 
UZLC 2967/2968 NBE 2959/2960 BFS 2953/2954 ORY 
UZMD 2871/2872 FAO 2945/2946 KEF 
UZMJ 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
 
Non based UZLO 097/098 BFS 
 IJX 1443/1444 GVA 
 EZUF 321/322 EDI 
 ICP 4057/4058 VCE 
 LQN 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZBW 442/443 GLA 
 EZTC 323/324 EDI 
 IZG 7393/7394 LIS 
 
DHD 4122 AGP-BRS 
DLV 4147/4148 FAO 6221/6220 KRK 
ENN 4755/4756 ACE 8212/8213 WRO 
EVC 2292/2291 ALC 8681/8682 KUN 
IGJ 505/504 DUB (S07:20/A07:33>S09:55/A12:04) 3161/3160 BCN (S10:20/A13:35>S15:25/A18:28) 
4121 BRS-AGP (S17:25/A19:30) 
IHY 5341/5342 OTP 4753/4754 TFS 
 
Non based RSB 7948/7949 POZ 
 RNK 4134/4133 BUD 
 EXF 154/155 MAD 
 DPP 508/509 DUB 
 DYY 1362/1361 VCE 
 RNA 1940/1941 WMI 
 EBD 1332/1331 OPO 
 QEQ 3559/3560 BGY 
 EVK 513/512 DUB 
 
Saturday 2nd March 2024 
 
EZGH 2713/2714 AGP 2867/2868 LIS 219/220 EDI 
EZGK 231/232 BHD 2947/2948/2949/2950 SZG 
EZOX 2883/2884 GVA 215/216 EDI 2889/2890 GVA 
EZRY 9003 LYS-BRS 2779/2780 GNB 2891/2892 GVA 



EZTG 2921/2922 AMS 2783/2784 ORY 2877/2878 FNC 
EZTL 2777/2778 GNB 237/238 NCL 2723/2724 ALC 
EZTV 2703/2704 BCN 2887/2888 GVA 207/208 GLA 
EZWA 2719/2720 FUE 2943/2944 SOF 
EZWX 2957/2958 BFS 2885 BRS-GVA 2981/2982 GVA-BHX-GVA 2886 GVA-BRS 
UZHH 2871/2872 FAO 
UZHI 2875/2876 OPO 2901/2902 PFO 
UZHM 2765/2766 NCE 2913/2914 HRG 
UZHR 2733/2734 ACE 2963/2964 RAK 
UZLC 2835/2836 TRN 2911/2912 SSH 
UZMD 2721/2722 ALC 2735/2736 LPA 
UZMJ 213/214 EDI 2773/2774 CDG 2731/2732 TFS 
 
Non based ISE 3839/3840 MXP 
 LKK 7855/7856 AMS 
 LSQ 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZDR 099/100 BFS 
  
 
DHD 9503/9504 BZG 4121/4122 AGP 
DLV 6221/6220 KRK 4133/4134 BUD 
ENN 8224/8225 RZE 2798/2799 RIX 
EVC 9870/9869 TRN 9735/9736 GNB 2292/2291 ALC 
IHI 3559 BGY-BRS 
IHY 4129/4130 SOF 3560 BRS-BGY 
 
Non based QDW 1590/1591 CGN 
 EKX 504/505 DUB 
 GSH 508/509 DUB 
 RZM 7948/7949 POZ 
 DPG 3160/3161 BCN 
 DCR 1332/1331 OPO 
 GXM 513/512 DUB 
 
Sunday 3rd March 2024 
 
EZGH 203/204 GLA 2707/2708 MAD 
EZGK 201/202 GLA 2925/2926/2921/2922 AMS 2875/2876 OPO (S18:25/A20:35>S23:15/A00:45 
Monday) 
EZOX 2871/2872 FAO 2775/2776 CDG 2923/2924 AMS 
EZRY 2957/2958 BFS 2965/2966 INN 2709/2710 PMI 
EZTG 2951/2952 INN 2837/2838 FCO 207/208 GLA 
EZTL 2883/2890 GVA 237/238 NCL 219/220 EDI 2955/2956 CDG 
EZTV 2891/2884 GVA 231/232 BHD 2935/2936 PRG 
EZWA 2945/2946 KEF 2785/2786 LYS 2931/2932 CPH 
EZWX 227/228 BFS 
UZHH 2867/2868 LIS 2937/2938 KRK 
UZHI 2939/2940 GIB 2781/2782 TLS 239/240 NCL 
UZHM 2773/2774 CDG 2889 BRS-GVA 2969/2970 GVA-BOH-GVA 2892 GVA-BRS 
UZHR 2713/2714 AGP 245/246 INV 2933/2934 BER 
UZLC 2961/2962/2887/2888 GVA 2705/2706 BCN 
UZMD 2731/2732 TFS 2953/2954 ORY 
UZMJ 2703/2704 BCN 2723/2724 ALC 
 
Non based ICP 4057/4058 VCE 
 EZUF 321/322 EDI 
 IJA 4895/4896 ORY 
 EZTZ 099/100 BFS 
 EZTN 319/320 EDI 
 EZGX 323/324 EDI 



 EZWI 101/102 BFS 
 EZGX 325 EDI-BHX-BRS 326 BRS-EDI 
 
QCK 504 DUB-BRS 4147/4148 FAO (S06:30/A09:07>S12:20/A14:37) 4121/4122 AGP 
DHD 2292 BRS-ALC 
DLV 4755/4756 ACE 509/508 DUB 3161/3160 BCN 
DPH 2291 ALC-BRS 4753/4754 TFS 
EBN 513 DUB-BRS 
ENN 505 BRS-DUB (S08:00/A11:32) 
EVC 4129/4130 SOF 155/154 MAD 512 BRS-DUB 
IHI 4133/4134 BUD 507/506 DUB 5341/5342 OTP 
 
M-ABGV STN-BRS-HAM (10:10/11:05) 
 
Non based QCK/ENN 504/505 DUB (S07:35/A07:35>S08:00/A11:32) 
 RSR 6220/6221 KRK 
 EBN/DLV 513/512 DUB 
 
Monday 4th March 2024 
 
EZGH 201/202 GLA 215/216 EDI 2955/2956 CDG 217/218 EDI 
EZGK 2921/2922 AMS 203/204 GLA 219/220 EDI 205/206 GLA 
EZOX 2931/2932 CPH 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZRY 2773/2774 CDG 2881/2882 BSL 2867/2868 LIS 
EZTG 2883/2884 GVA 233/234 IOM 2837/2838 FCO 
EZTL 237/238 NCL 2839/2840 PSA 2715/2716 AGP 
EZTV 231/232 BHD 
EZWA 2781/2782 TLS 2832/2831 VCE 227/228 BFS 
EZWX 2783/2784 ORY 225/226 BFS 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHH 2877/2878 FNC 2967/2968 NBE 
UZHI 2957/2958 BFS 2719/2720 FUE 
UZHM 2721/2722 ALC 2709/2710 PMI 239/240 NCL 
UZHR 2871/2872 FAO 2953/2954 ORY 2775/2776 CDG 
UZLC 2713/2714 AGP 245/246 INV 2723/2724 ALC 
UZMD 2733/2734 ACE 2891/2892 GVA 
UZMJ 2933/2934 BER 2731/2732 TFS 
 
Non based AYM 1361/1362 GVA 
 EZWH 323/324 EDI 
 EZGY 099/100 BFS 
 EZTY 321/322 EDI 
 IJQ 7393/7394 LIS 
 ICJ 4895/4896 ORY 
 LQS 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZUF 325/326 EDI 
 
QCK 9503/9504 BZG 4757/4758 LPA 
DLV 9870/9869 TRN 1361/1362 VCE 3560/3559 BGY 
DPH 1591/1590 CGN 9735/9736 GNB 4147/4148 FAO 
EBN 2798/2799 RIX 4753/4754 TFS 
HGX 3160 BCN-BRS 4121/4122 AGP 
IHI 8224/8225 RZE 3161 BRS-BCN 
 
Non based QDR 5342/5341 OTP 
 DPY 504/505 DUB 
 DCL 2291/2292 ALC 
 EVA 1332/1331 OPO 
 HGX/IHI 3160/3161 BCN 
 RKI 8682/8681 KUN 
 RSN 7948/7949 POZ 



 RSQ 4134/4133 BUD 
 EKX 154/155 MAD 
 RZB 8213/8212 WRO 
 RKS 1940/1941 WMI 
 DWS 508/509 DUB 
 
Tuesday 5th March 2024 
 
EZGH 201/202 GLA 2707/2708 MAD 
EZGK 2963/2964 RAK 207/208 GLA 
EZOX 2721/2722 ALC 219/220 EDI 227/228 BFS 
EZRY Not flown 
EZTG 2937/2938 KRK 2867/2868 LIS 
EZTL 237/238 NCL 2875/2876 OPO 2775/2776 CDG 
EZTV 223/224 BFS 2773/2774 CDG 2945/2946 KEF 
EZWA 2885/2886 GVA 231/232 BHD 
EZWX 2703/2704 BCN 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHH 2871/2872 FAO 2735/2736 LPA 
UZHI 2713/2714 AGP 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
UZHM 213/214 EDI 2913/2914 HRG 
UZHR 2733/2734 ACE 2765/2766 NCE 
UZLC 2883/2884 GVA 2935/2936 PRG 245/246 INV 
UZMD Not flown 
UZMJ 2731/2732 TFS 
 
Non based LKK 7847/7848 AMS 
 LQP 3839/3840 MXP 
 UZHL 325/326 EDI 
 
QCK 2292 BRS-ALC 
DHO 2291 ALC-BRS 
DLV 505/504 DUB 
DPH Not flown 
EBN 4753/4754 TFS 
HGX 6221/6220 KRK 4755/4756 ACE 
 
M-ABGV STN-BRS-STN (01:01/01:49) 
 
Non based IGM 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Wednesday 6th March 2024 
 
EZGH 2921/2922 AMS 2887/2888 GVA 203/204 GLA 
EZGK 201/202 GLA 2931/2932 CPH 2923/2924 AMS 
EZOX 2713/2714 AGP 219/220 EDI 
EZRY 2703/2704 BCN 2945/2946 KEF 
EZTG 213/214 EDI 2885/2886 GVA 231/232 BHD 2957/2958 BFS 
EZTL 2731/2732 TFS 
EZTV 2783/2784 ORY 215/216 EDI 2877/2878 FNC 
EZWA 2871/2872 FAO 2781/2782 TLS 217/218 EDI 
EZWX 237/238 NCL 2867/2868 LIS 2715/2716 AGP 
UZHH 2709/2710 PMI 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHI 2883/2884 GVA 2837/2838 FCO 
UZHM 2911/2912 SSH 
UZHR 2719/2720 FUE 2723/2724 ALC 
UZLC 2901/2902 PFO 
UZMD 2773/2774 CDG 2873/2874 FAO 
UZMJ 2721/2722 ALC 2775/2776 CDG 
 
Non based EZWH 323/324 EDI 



 EZWS 099/100 BFS 
 IJU 1361/1362 GVA 
 ICD 4057/4058 VCE 
 
DHO Not flown 
DLV 2292/2291 ALC 
DPH 4129/4130 SOF 
EBN 4755/4756 ACE 
HGX 6221/6220 KRK 
 
DYE 634/635 DUB (CWL Divert 07:40/13:37) 
 
Non based EZE 504/505 DUB 
 IGL 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Thursday 7th March 2024 
 
EZGH 201/202 GLA 2931/2932 CPH 2939/2940 GIB 
EZGK 2783/2784 ORY 219/220 EDI 205/206 GLA 
EZOX 2871/2872 FAO 2707/2708 MAD 
EZRY 2721/2722 ALC 2955/2956 CDG 217/218 EDI 
EZTG 213/214 EDI 2885/2886 GVA 231/232 BHD 227/228 BFS 
EZTL 223/224 BFS 2875/2876 OPO 2723/2724 ALC 
EZTV Not flown 
EZUA 2776 CDG-BRS 
EZWA 2937/2938 KRK 2775 BRS-CDG 
EZWX 2951/2952 INN 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL 
UZHF 2924 AMS-BRS 
UZHH 2867/2868 LIS 2945/2946 KEF 
UZHI 2713/2714 AGP 2887/2888 GVA 2923 BRS-AMS 
UZHM 2913/2914 HRG 
UZHR 2733/2734 ACE 2715/2716 AGP 
UZLC 2709/2710 PMI 245/246 INV 2705/2706 BCN 
UZMD 2921/2922 AMS 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMJ 237/238 NCL 2883/2884/2891/2892 GVA 
 
Non based JXL 1443/1444 GVA 
 AYP 1437/1438 GVA 
 LQS 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZTC 321/322 EDI 
 UZLS 442/443 GLA 
 EZTC 323/324 EDI 
 
DHO Not flown 
DLV 2292 BRS-ALC 
DPH 3560/3559 BGY 
EBN 4753/4754 TFS 507 BRS-DUB 
EGA 506 DUB-BRS 
HGX 4757/4758 LPA 6221/6220 KRK 
IGO 2291 ALC-BRS 4121/4122 AGP 
 
Non based EST 504/505 DUB 
 EMJ 4756/4755 ACE 
 EGA/EBN 506/507 DUB 
 
Friday 8th March 2024 
 
EZGH 2703/2704 BCN 215/216 EDI 2873/2874 FAO 
EZGK 2871/2872 FAO 205/206/207/208 GLA 
EZOX 2713/2714 AGP 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 



EZRY 213/214 EDI 2881/2882 BSL 233/234 IOM 2933/2934 BER 
EZTG 2931/2932 CPH 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL 
EZTL 2773/2774 CDG 2885/2886 GVA 2959 BRS-BFS 
EZTV 2951/2952 INN 2839/2840 PSA 2775/2776 CDG 
EZUA Not flown 
EZWS 2960 BFS-BRS 219/220 EDI 
EZWX 2783/2784 ORY 237/238 NCL 2955/2956 CDG 227/228 BFS 
UZHF 2967/2968 NBE 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHH 2867/2868 LIS 231/232 BHD 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHM 2957/2958 BFS 245/246 INV 2781/2782 TLS 2953/2954 ORY 
UZHR 2921/2922 AMS 2935/2936 PRG 2891/2892 GVA 
UZLC 2883/2884 GVA 2785/2786 LYS 2723/2724 ALC 
UZMD 2721/2722 ALC 2945/2946 KEF 
UZMJ 2937/2938 KRK 2731/2732 TFS 
 
Non based UZLP 097/098 BFS 
 JXK 1443/1444 GVA 
 EZUF 321/322 EDI 
 IVM 4057/4058 VCE 
 LKK 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZDX 442/443 GLA 
 EZTC 323/324 EDI 
 IJQ 7393/7394 LIS 
 
DHO 4147/4148 FAO 8212/8213 WRO 
DPH 2292/2291 ALC 6221/6220 KRK 
EGA 4755/4756 ACE 8681/8682 KUN 
HGX 505/504 DUB 3161/3160 BCN 4121/4122 AGP 
IGO 5341/5342 OTP 4753/4754 TFS 
 
Non based RKD 7948/7949 POZ 
 RNK 4134/4133 BUD 
 DPR 154/155 MAD 
 DPV 508/509 DUB 
 QAC 1362/1361 VCE 
 RKK 1940/1941 WMI 
 DWC 1332/1331 OPO 
 QDK 3559/3560 BGY 
 ENL 513/512 DUB 
 
Saturday 9th March 2024 
 
EZGH 231 BRS-BHD 
EZGJ 232 BHD-BRS 2779/2780 GNB 2949/2950 SZG 
EZGK 2713/2714 AGP 2867/2868 LIS (S13:15/A14:12>S18:55/A22:39) 
EZOX 2883/2884 GVA 215/216 EDI 2889 BRS-GVA 
EZRY 9006 BRS-EDI 
EZTG 2921/2922 AMS 2783/2784 ORY 2877/2878 FNC 
EZTV 2777/2778 GNB 237/238 NCL 2723/2724 ALC 
EZUA 2957/2958 BFS 2885 BRS-GVA 2981/2982 GVA-BHX-GVA 2886 GVA-BRS 219/220 EDI 
EZUZ 2890 GVA-BRS 
EZWS 2703/2704 BCN 2887/2888 GVA 207/208 GLA 
EZWX 2875/2876 OPO 2947/2948 SZG 2891 BRS-GVA 
EZWZ 2892 GVA-BRS 
UZHA 2766 NCE-BRS 2913/2914 HRG 
UZHF 2733/2734 ACE 2963/2964 RAK 
UZHH 2871/2872 FAO 2901/2902 PFO 
UZHM 2835/2836 TRN 2911/2912 SSH 
UZHR 2719/2720 FUE 2943/2944 SOF 
UZLC 2765 BRS-NCE 



UZMD 213/214 EDI 2773/2774 CDG 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMJ 2721/2722 ALC 2735/2736 LPA 
 
Non based ISC 3839/3840 MXP 
 LQS 7855/7856 AMS 
 LSK 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZFR 099/100 BFS 
  
 
DHO 8224/8225 RZE 2798/2799 RIX 
DPH 6221/6220 KRK 4133/4134 BUD 
EGA 9503/9504 BZG 4121/4122 AGP 
HGX 9870/9869 TRN 9735/9736 GNB 2292 BRS-ALC 
IGO 4129/4130 SOF 3560/3559 BGY 
IHK 2291 ALC-BRS 
 
Non based QDJ 1590/1591 CGN 
 ENL 504/505 DUB 
 EBF 508/509 DUB 
 RKD 7948/7949 POZ 
 DLX 3160/3161 BCN 
 DLF 1332/1331 OPO 
 DPF 513/512 DUB 
 
Sunday 10th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 201/202 GLA 2925/2926/2921/2922 AMS 2875/2876 OPO 
EZGK 227/228 BFS 
EZRY 9007 EDI-BRS 245/246 INV 2933/2934 BER 
EZTG 2961/2962/2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZTV 2957/2958 BFS 2965/2966 INN 2709/2710 PMI 
EZUA 2883/2890 GVA 237/238 NCL 2781/2782 TLS 239/240 NCL 
EZUZ 2951/2952 INN 2837/2838 FCO 207/208 GLA 
EZWS 2773/2774 CDG 2889 BRS-GVA 2969/2970 GVA-BOH-GVA 2892 GVA-BRS 
EZWZ 2945/2946 KEF 231/232 BHD 2937/2938 KRK 
UZHA 2867/2868 LIS 2935/2936 PRG 
UZHF 2939/2940 GIB 2785/2786 LYS 2953/2954 ORY 
UZHH 2713/2714 AGP 203/204 GLA 2707/2708 MAD 
UZHM 2871/2872 FAO 2775/2776 CDG 2931/2932 CPH 
UZHR 2891 BRS-GVA 
UZLA 2884 GVA-BRS 219/220 EDI 2955/2956 CDG 
UZMD 2703/2704 BCN 2723/2724 ALC 2705/2706 BCN (S18:00/A20:27>S23:05/A01:06 Monday) 
UZMG 9012 LGW-BRS 
UZMJ 2731 BRS-TFS (Tech on arrival, 2732 cancelled) 
 
Non based ICD 4057/4058 VCE 
 EZTR 321/322 EDI 
 IZF 4895/4896 ORY 
 EZOU 099/100 BFS 
 EZWR 319/320 EDI 
 EZWH 323/324 EDI 
 EZUS 101/102 BFS 
 EZWH 325/326 EDI 
 
DHO 4129/4130 SOF 155/154 MAD 
DPH 2292/2291 ALC 509/508 DUB 3161/3160 BCN 
EGA 4755/4756 ACE 4121/4122 AGP 
IGO 4133/4134 BUD 507/506 DUB 5341/5342 OTP 
IHK 4147/4148 FAO 4753/4754 TFS 
 



DHZ 504 DUB-BRS (S07:35/A07:50, tech on arrival) 
DCZ 223 DUB-BRS (11:09) 505 BRS-DUB (S08:00/A11:48) 
 
Non based 504/505 DUB (See above) 
 RSM 6220/6221 KRK 
 GXN 513/512 DUB 
 
Monday 11th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2931/2932 CPH 2832/2831 VCE 205/206 GLA 
EZGK 2921/2922 AMS 203/204 GLA 2967/2968 NBE 
EZRY 2781/2782 TLS 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZTG 2721/2722 ALC 2765/2766 NCE 227/228 BFS 
EZTV 9004 BRS-CDG 2436 CDG-LTN 9006 LTN-BRS 
EZUA 213/214/215/216 EDI 2955/2956/2775/2776 CDG 
EZUZ 237/238 NCL 2839/2840 PSA 2891/2892 GVA 
EZWS 2883/2884 GVA 233/234 IOM 2837/2838 FCO 
EZWZ 2773/2774 CDG 2881/2882 BSL 219/220 EDI 239/240 NCL 
UZHA 201/202 GLA 2783/2784 ORY 225/226 BFS 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHF 2877/2878 FNC 2867/2868 LIS 
UZHH 2733/2734 ACE 2715/2716 AGP 
UZHM 2933/2934 BER 245/246 INV 2723/2724 ALC 
UZLA 2957/2958 BFS 231/232 BHD 2719/2720 FUE 
UZMD 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 ACE 
UZMG 2871/2872 FAO 2953/2954 ORY 217/218 EDI 
UZMJ Tech TFS 
 
EZWX 9002 LGW-TFS 9732 TFS-BRS (Sunday’s 2732) 9003 BRS-LGW 
 
Non based AYM 1361/1362 GVA 
 EZTY 323/324 EDI 
 EZTL 099/100 BFS 
 EZTR 321/322 EDI 
 IJQ 7393/7394 LIS 
 IZF 4895/4896 ORY 
 LQS 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZUF 325/326 EDI 
 
DHO 9870/9869 TRN 1361/1362 VCE 4121/4122 AGP 
DPH 8224/8225 RZE 3161 BRS-BCN (S15:30/A18:01) 
EFF 3160 BCN-BRS (S15:05/A15:15) 3560/3559 BGY (S18:10/A21:30>S22:40/A02:14 Tuesday) 
EGA 9503/9504 BZG 4757/4758 LPA 
IGO 1591/1590 CGN 9735/9736 GNB 4147/4148 FAO 
IHK 2798/2799 RIX 4753/4754 TFS 
 
DHZ 696 BRS-LBA (From Saturday’s 504) 
 
Non based QBX 5342/5341 OTP 
 GXH 504/505 DUB 
 HGX 2291/2292 ALC 
 DPN 1332/1331 OPO 
 DYE 513/512 DUB 
 EFF/DPH 3160/3161 (S15:05/A15:15>S15:30/A18:01) 
 RSU 8682/8681 KUN 
 RKD 7948/7949 POZ 
 RKV 4134/4133 BUD 
 EKR 154/155 MAD 
 RZB 8213/8212 WRO 
 RZC 1940/1941 WMI 
 EBN 508/509 DUB 



 
Tuesday 12th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2933/2934 BER 2723/2724 ALC 
EZGK 201/202 GLA 2945/2946 KEF 
EZRY 2937/2938 KRK 2785/2786 LYS 207/208 GLA 
EZTG 237/238 NCL 2885/2886 GVA 227/228 BFS 
EZTV 2721/2722 ALC 219/220 EDI 2775/2776 CDG 
EZUA 223/224 BFS 2773/2774 CDG 2867/2868 LIS 
EZUZ Not flown 
EZWS 2875/2876 OPO 231/232 BHD 
EZWZ 2763/2764 NCE 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
UZHA 213/214 EDI 2913/2914 HRG 
UZHF 2883/2884 GVA 2935/2936 PRG 245/246 INV 
UZHH 2733/2734 ACE 2707/2708 MAD 
UZHM 2963/2964 RAK 2765/2766 NCE 
UZLA 2703/2704 BCN 2735/2736 LPA 
UZMD 2871/2872 FAO 
UZMG 2713/2714 AGP 2731 BRS-TFS 9004 TFS-LGW 
UZMJ 2732 TFS-BRS (From Sunday’s 2731) 
 
Non based LQS 7847/7848 AMS 
 LSM 3839/3840 MXP 
 EZUP 325/326 EDI 
 
DHO Not flown 
EFF Not flown 
EGA 4753/4754 TFS 
IGO 505/504 DUB 2292/2291 ALC 
IHK 6221/6220 KRK 4755/4756 ACE 
 
Non based IFY 4122/4121 AGP 
 DHH 513/512 DUB 
 
Wednesday 13th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2921/2922 AMS 215/216 EDI 231/232 BHD 2957/2958 BFS 
EZGK 201/202 GLA 2931/2932 CPH 2923/2924 AMS 
EZPB 9019 LGW-BRS 203/204 GLA (S18:35/A20:39>S21:35/A23:24) 
EZRY 2703/2704 BCN 2887/2888 GVA 217/218 EDI 
EZTG 2773/2774 CDG 2837/2838 FCO 
EZTV 2883/2884 GVA 2945/2946 KEF 
EZUA 2707/2708 MAD 2877/2878 FNC 
EZUZ 2719/2720 FUE 2723/2724 ALC 
EZWS 237/238 NCL 2867/2868 LIS 2715/2716 AGP 
EZWX 2722 ALC-BRS 2781/2782 TLS (S13:55/A17:24>S18:05/A21:28) 
EZWZ 2721 BRS-ALC 
UZHA 2911/2912 SSH 
UZHF 2709/2710 PMI 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHH 2781 BRS-TLS (Tech on start, see EZWX) 
UZHM 2783/2784 ORY 2901/2902 PFO 
UZLA 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMD 2885/2886 GVA 2873/2874 FAO 
UZMJ 2871/2872 FAO 219/220 EDI 2775/2776 CDG 
 
Non based EZUF 323/324 EDI 
 EZTL 099/100 BFS 
 IJU 1361/1362 GVA 
 ICP 4057/4058 VCE 
 



DHO Not flown 
EFF Not flown 
EGA Not flown 
IGO 6221/6220 KRK 4129/4130 SOF 
IHK 2292/2291 ALC 4755/4756 ACE 
 
Non based DYY 504/505 DUB 
 IHT 4122/4121 AGP 
 EPB 513/512 DUB 
 
Thursday 14th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2783/2784 ORY 2887/2888 GVA 2775/2776 CDG 
EZGK 201/202 GLA 2883/2884 GVA 205/206 GLA 
EZPB 2867/2868 LIS 2955/2956 CDG 2923/2924 AMS 
EZRY 2951/2952 INN 2937/2938 KRK 217/218 EDI 
EZTG 2713/2714 AGP 245/246 INV 2705/2706 BCN 
EZTV 237/238 NCL 2885/2886 GVA 2765/2766 NCE 
EZUA 223/224 BFS 2875/2876 OPO 2707/2708 MAD 
EZUZ 2721/2722 ALC 2945/2946 KEF 
EZWS 213/214 EDI 2931/2932 CPH 231/232 BHD 227/228 BFS 
EZWX Not flown 
UZHA 2709/2710 PMI 219/220 EDI 2891 BRS-GVA 
UZHF 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL 
UZHH Not flown 
UZHM 2773/2774 CDG 2913/2914 HRG 
UZLA 2733/2734 ACE 2939/2940 GIB 
UZLC 2892 GVA-BRS 
UZMD 2921/2922 AMS 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMJ 2871/2872 FAO 2723/2724 ALC 
 
Non based JXT 1443/1444 GVA 
 JZY 1437/1438 GVA 
 LKK 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZTR 321/322 EDI 
 EZFT 442/443 GLA 
 EZTR 323/324 EDI 
 
DHO Not flown 
EBR 3559 BGY-BRS 
EFF 2292 BRS-ALC 
EGA 4121/4122 AGP 
IGO 4753/4754 TFS 
IHK 4757/4758 LPA 6221/6220 KRK 
 
EMA 2291 ALC-BRS 3560 BRS-BGY 
 
Non based GJS 504/505 DUB 
 EKY 4756/4755 ACE 
 DWS 513/512 DUB 
 EVO 506/507 DUB 
 
Friday 15th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2867/2868 LIS 205/206/207/208 GLA  
EZGK 2967/2968 NBE 2955/2956 CDG 219/220 EDI 
EZPB 2883/2884 GVA 2785/2786 LYS 2733/2734 ACE (S15:15/A17:46>S23:55/01:34 Saturday) 
EZRY 2931/2932 CPH 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL 
EZTG 2773/2774 CDG 2885/2886 GVA 2959 BRS-BFS 
EZTL 2960 BFS-BRS 2953/2954 ORY 



EZTT 9008 LGW-BRS 2891/2892 GVA 
EZTV 2951/2952 INN 2839/2840 PSA 2775/2776 CDG 
EZUA 2937/2938 KRK 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZUZ 9006 BRS-MAN 
EZWS 2703/2704 BCN 215/216 EDI 2765/2766 NCE 
EZWX 2783/2784 ORY 237/238 NCL 233/234 IOM 2933/2934 BER 
UZHF 213/214 EDI 2881/2882 BSL (S10:35/A11:18>S14:25/A18:22) 227/228 BFS 
(S19:10/A21:12>S22:10/A23:40) 
UZHH Not flown 
UZHM 2957/2958 BFS 245/246 INV 2781/2782 TLS 
UZLA 2721/2722 ALC 231/232 BHD 2705/2706 BCN 
UZLC 2921/2922 AMS 2931/2932 PRG 2723/2724 ALC 
UZMD 2871/2872 FAO 2945/2946 KEF 
UZMJ 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
 
Non based EZTL 097/098 BFS 
 IJX 1443/1444 GVA 
 EZTR 321/322 EDI 
 ICD 4057/4058 VCE 
 LQS 7847/7848 AMS 
 UZLS 442/443 GLA 
 EZGX 323/324 EDI 
 IZH 7393/7394 LIS 
 
DHO 505/504 DUB 3161/3160 BCN 4121/4122 AGP 
EBR 4147/4148 FAO 8202/8203 NOC 8212/8213 WRO 
EGA 2292/2291 ALC 6221/6220 KRK 
IGO 4755/4756 ACE 8681/8682 KUN 
IHK 5341/5342 OTP 4753/4754 TFS 
 
Non based RKH 7948/7949 POZ 
 RSQ 4134/4133 BUD 
 IGL 154/155 MAD 
 EXE 506/507 DUB 
 DYO 508/509 DUB 
 QES 1362/1361 VCE 
 RSH 8255/8254 GDN 
 RSA 1940/1941 WMI 
 EFX 1332/1331 OPO 
 QEQ 3559/3560 BGY 
 DWO 513/512 DUB 
 
Saturday 16th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 231/232 BHD 2947/2948/2949/2950 SZG 
EZGK 2703/2704 BCN 2867/2868 LIS 219/220 EDI 
EZPB 2719/2720 FUE 2723/2724 ALC 
EZRY 2921/2922 AMS 2783/2784 ORY 2877/2878 FNC 
EZTL 2777/2778 GNB 237/238 NCL 2943/2944 SOF 
EZTT 9003 BRS-LGW 
EZTV 2835/2836 TRN 2779/2780 GNB 2891/2892 GVA 
EZUA 2713/2714 AGP 2887/2888 GVA 207/208 GLA 
EZWS 2957/2958 BFS 2885 BRS-GVA 2981/2982 GVA-BHX-GVA 2886 GVA-BRS 
EZWX Not flown 
UZHF 2733/2734 ACE 2963/2964 RAK 
UZHH 2883/2884 GVA 215/216 EDI 2889/2890 GVA 
UZHM 2875/2876 OPO 2911/2912 SSH 
UZLA 2871/2872 FAO 2901/2902 PFO 
UZLC 2765/2766 NCE 2913/2914 HRG 
UZMD 213/214 EDI 2773/2774 CDG 2731/2732 TFS 



UZMJ 2721/2722 ALC 2735/2736 LPA 
 
Non based ISC 3839/3840 MXP 
 LKK 7855/7856 AMS 
 LSO 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZFR 099/100 BFS 
 
DHO 9870/9869 TRN 9735/9736 GNB 3560/3559 BGY 
EBR 8224/8225 RZE 2798/2799 RIX 
EGA 6221/6220 KRK 2292/2291 ALC 
IGO 4129/4130 SOF 4133/4134 BUD 
IHK 9503/9504 BZG 4121/4122 AGP 
 
Non based QAM 1590/1591 CGN 
 ENK 504/505 DUB 
 DHH 506/507 DUB 
 DPR 508/509 DUB 
 RKH 7948/7949 POZ 
 EKC 3160/3161 BCN 
 EVA 1332/1331 OPO 
 EKR 513/512 DUB 
 
Sunday 17th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 245/246 INV 2933/2934 BER 
EZGK 201/202 GLA 2925/2926/2921/2922 AMS 2875/2876 OPO 
EZPB 2961/2962/2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZRY 2945/2946 KEF 231/232 BHD 2937/2938 KRK 
EZTL 2773/2774 CDG 2889 BRS-GVA 2969/2970 GVA-BOH-GVA 2892 GVA-BRS 
EZTV 2867/2868 LIS 2935/2936 PRG 
EZUA 2713/2714 AGP 203/204 GLA 2707/2708 MAD 
EZWS 2939/2940 GIB 2775/2776 CDG 2931/2932 CPH 
EZWX 2957/2958 BFS 2965/2966 INN 2709/2710 PMI 
UZHF 2951/2952 INN 2837/2838 FCO 207/208 GLA 
UZHH Not flown 
UZHM 2891/2884 GVA 2785/2786 LYS 2953/2954 ORY 
UZHO 2890 GVA-BRS 237/238 NCL 219/220 EDI 2955/2956 CDG 
UZLA 2871/2872 FAO 2781/2782 TLS 239/240 NCL 
UZLC 2883 BRS-GVA 
UZMD 2703/2704 BCN 2723/2724 ALC 227/228 BFS 
UZMJ 2731/2732 TFS 2705/2706 BCN 
 
Non based ICD 4057/4058 VCE 
 EZTD 321/322 EDI 
 INF 4895/4896 ORY 
 EZUS 099/100 BFS 
 EZUK 319/320 EDI 
 EZUC 323/324 EDI 
 EZWP 101/102 BFS 
 EZUC 325/326 EDI 
 
DHO 4129/4130 SOF 155/154 MAD 
EBR 4147/4148 FAO 509/508 DUB 3161/3160 BCN 
EGA 4755/4756 ACE 4121/4122 AGP 
IGO 4133/4134 BUD 507/506 DUB 5341/5342 OTP 
IHK 2292/2291 ALC 4753/4754 TFS 
 
RND 9133 HEL-BRS 913 BRS-KTW (15:11/16:05) 
 
Non based QBF 1362/1361 VCE 



 DLY 504/505 DUB 
 RKO 8213/8212 WRO 
 RSY 8255/8254 GDN 
 RST 6220/6221 KRK 
 DYY 513/512 DUB 
 
Monday 18th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2721/2722 ALC 2832/2831 VCE 205/206 GLA 
EZGK 2921/2922 AMS 203/204 GLA 2967/2968 NBE 
EZPB 2931/2932 CPH 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZRY 2773/2774 CDG 2881/2882 BSL 219/220 EDI 227/228 BFS 
EZTL 237/238 NCL 2839/2840 PSA 
EZTV 2781/2782 TLS 2709/2710 PMI 239/240 NCL 
EZUA 2883/2884 GVA 233/234 IOM 2837/2838 FCO 
EZWS 213/214/215/216 EDI 2955/2956 CDG 217/218 EDI 
EZWX 245/246 INV 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHF 2933/2934 BER 2719/2720 FUE 
UZHH 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHM 2957/2958 BFS 231/232 BHD 2891 BRS-GVA 
UZHO 201/202 GLA 2783/2784 ORY 225/226 BFS 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHY 2892 GVA-BRS 
UZLA 2877/2878 FNC 2867/2868 LIS 
UZMD 2733/2734 ACE 2715 BRS-AGP 
UZMF 2716 AGP-BRS 
UZMJ 2871/2872 FAO 2853/2954 ORY 2775/2776 CDG 
 
Non based AYR 1361/1362 GVA 
 EZWL 323/324 EDI 
 EZTG 099/100 BFS 
 EZUF 321/322 EDI 
 IZH 7393/7394 LIS 
 INF 4895/4896 ORY 
 LKK 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZGX 325/326 EDI 
 
DHO 9870/9869 TRN 1361/1362 VCE 4121/4122 AGP 
EBR 9503/9504 BZG 4757/4758 LPA 
EGA 1591/1590 CGN 9735/9736 GNB 155 BRS-MAD 
EKX 154 MAD-BRS 4147/4148 FAO 
IGO 8224/8225 RZE 8202/8203 NOC 3560/3559 BGY 
IHK 2798/2799 RIX 4753/4754 TFS 
 
Non based QBX 5342/5341 OTP 
 EVO 504/505 DUB 
 HEW 2291/2292 ALC 
 EBX 1332/1331 OPO 
 EBY 506/507 DUB 
 ENI 3160/3161 BCN 
 RKI 8682/8681 KUN 
 RKH 7948/7949 POZ 
 RNE 4134/4133 BUD 
 EKX/EGA 154/155 MAD 
 RZB 8213/8212 WRO 
 RSA 1940/1941 WMI 
 GXM 508/509 DUB 
 
Tuesday 19th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 201/202 GLA 2773/2774 CDG 245/246 INV 



EZGK 2933/2934 BER 219/220 EDI 207/208 GLA 
EZPB 2783/2784 ORY 2945/2946 KEF 
EZRY 223/224 BFS 2885/2886 GVA 231/232 BHD 
EZTL 2937/2938 KRK 2867/2868 LIS 
EZTV Not flown 
EZUA 237/238 NCL 2875/2876 OPO 2923/2924 AMS 
EZWS 2703/2704 BCN 2887/2888 GVA 2775/2776 CDG 
EZWX 2883/2884 GVA 2935/2936 PRG 227/228 BFS 
UZHF 2733/2734 ACE 2707/2708 MAD 
UZHH 2709/2710 PMI 2735/2736 LPA 
UZHO 2963/2964 RAK 2765/2766 NCE 
UZHY 213/214 EDI 2913/2914 HRG 
UZLA 2871/2872 FAO 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMF 2721/2722 ALC 
UZMJ 2713 BRS-BOD-AGP 2714 AGP-BRS 2723/2724 ALC (S13:25/A15:333>S19:20/A20:53) 
 
Non based LKK 7847/7848 AMS 
 ISD 3839/3840 MXP 
 EZUF 325/326 EDI 
 
DHO Not flown 
EBR Not flown 
EKX 4753/4754 TFS 
HEW 2291 ALC-BRS 
IGO 505/504 DUB 2292 BRS-ALC 
IHK 6221/6220 KRK 4755/4756 ACE 
 
Non based IHW 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Wednesday 20th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2921/2922 AMS 215/216 EDI 231/232 BHD 2957/2958 BFS 
EZGK 201/202 GLA 2931/2932 CPH 2923/2924 AMS 
EZPB 2883/2884/2887/2888 GVA 203/204 GLA 
EZRY 2773/2774 CDG 219/220 EDI 2775/2776 CDG 
EZTL 2703/2704 BCN 2945/2946 KEF 
EZTR 218 EDI-BRS 
EZTV 2871/2872 FAO 2781/2782 TLS 217 BRS-EDI 
EZUA 2707/2708 MAD 2877/2878 FNC 
EZWS 237/238 NCL 2867/2868 LIS 2715/2716 AGP 
EZWX Not flown 
UZHF 2709/2710 PMI 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHH 2719/2720 FUE 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHO 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHY 2911/2912 SSH 
UZLA 2783/2784 ORY 2901/2902 PFO 
UZMF 2885/2886 GVA 2873/2874 FAO 
UZMJ 2721/2722 ALC 2837/2838 FCO 
 
Non based EZTG 323/324 EDI 
 EZRT 099/100 BFS 
 JZY 1361/1362 GVA 
 ICN 4057/4058 VCE 
 
DHO Not flown 
EBR Not flown 
EKX Not flown 
HEW 6221/6220 KRK 4129/4130 SOF 
IHK 2292/2291 ALC 4755/4756 ACE 
 



Non based ENE 504/505 DUB 
 RKQ 8255/8254 GDN 
 VVH 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Thursday 21st March 2024 
 
EZGJ 201/202 GLA 2885/2886 GVA 231/232 BHD 227/228 BFS 
EZGK 2783/2784 ORY 219/220 EDI 2775/2776 CDG 
EZPB 2773/2774 CDG 2883/2884/2891/2892 GVA 
EZRY 237/238 NCL 2875/2876 OPO 2707/2708 MAD 
EZTL 2721/2722 ALC 2955/2956 CDG 217/218 EDI 
EZTR Not flown 
EZUA 2713/2714 AGP 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZWS 223/224 BFS 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL 
EZWX 2937/2938 KRK 205/206 GLA 
UZHF 2709/2710 PMI 245/246 INV 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHH 2733/2734 ACE 2939/2940 GIB 
UZHO 213/214 EDI 2931/2932 CPH 2715/2716 AGP 
UZHY 2867/2868 LIS 2945/2946 KEF 
UZLA 2951/2952 INN 2913/2914 HRG 
UZMF 2871/2872 FAO 2723/2724 ALC 
UZMJ 2921/2922 AMS 2731/2732 TFS 
 
Non based JXK 1443/1444 GVA 
 JYD 1437/1438 GVA 
 LQS 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZTV 321/322 EDI 
 UZLL 442/443 GLA 
 EZTV 323/324 EDI 
 
DHO 2292/2291 ALC 4121/4122 AGP 
EBR Not flown 
EKX Not flown 
HEW 4753/4754 TFS 3560/3559 BGY 
IHK 4757/4758 LPA 6221/6220 KRK 
 
Non based EVR 504/505 DUB 
 GXJ 4756/4755 ACE 
 DCL 506/507 DUB 
 
Friday 22nd March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2721/2722 ALC 205/206/207/208 GLA  
EZGK 2883/2884 GVA 2785/2786 LYS 2723/2724 ALC 
EZPB 2773/2774 CDG 2885/2886/2891/2892 GVA  
EZRY 2931/2932 CPH 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL 
EZTL 2937/2938 KRK 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZTR 2951/2952 INN 2839/2840 PSA 2775/2776 CDG 
EZUA 2783/2784 ORY 237/238 NCL 2955/2956 CDG 227/228 BFS 
EZWS 2921/2922 AMS 2935/2936 PRG (S11:30/A13:52>S16:20/A18:08) 
EZWX 2959/2960 BFS 219/220 EDI 
UZHF 2967/2968 NBE 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHH 2703/2704 BCN 215/216 EDI 2873/2874 FAO 
UZHO 2867/2868 LIS 231/232 BHD 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHY 2957/2958 BFS 245/246 INV 2781/2782 TLS 2953/2954 ORY 
UZLA 213/214 EDI 2881/2882 BSL 233/234 IOM 2933/2934 BER 
UZMC 2732 TFS-BRS 
UZMF 2871/2872 FAO 2945/2946 KEF 
UZMJ 2713/2714 AGP 2731 BRS-TFS 
 



Non based UZLR 097/098 BFS 
 JXJ 1443/1444 GVA 
 EZUK 321/322 EDI 
 ICP 4057/4058 VCE 
 LKK 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZDL 442/443 GLA 
 EZUK 323/324 EDI 
 IJA 7393/7394 LIS 
 
DHO 4147/4148 FAO 8202/8203 NOC 8212/8213 WRO 
EBR 2292/2291 ALC 6221/6220 KRK 
EKX 505/504 DUB 3161/3160 BCN 4121/4122 AGP 
HEW 4755/4756 ACE 8681/8682 KUN 
IHK 5341/5342 OTP 4753/4754 TFS 
 
Non based RKH 7948/7949 POZ 
 RSD 4134/4133 BUD 
 HMV 154/155 MAD 
 EBG 506/507 DUB 
 DYY 508/509 DUB 
 QCI 1362/1361 VCE 
 RSS 8255/8254 GDN 
 RSA 1940/1941 WMI 
 DPJ 1332/1331 OPO 
 QCS 3559/3560 BGY 
 GSG 513/512 DUB 
 
Saturday 23rd March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2713/2714 AGP 2867/2868 LIS 
EZGK 231/232 BHD 2783/2784 ORY 2877/2878 FNC 
EZPB 2835/2836 TRN 2779/2780 GNB 2949/2950 SZG 
EZRY 2943/2944 SOF 
EZTL 2777/2778 GNB 237/238 NCL 2723/2724 ALC 
EZTR 2883/2884 GVA 2947/2948 SZG 2891/2892 GVA 
EZUA 2703/2704 BCN 2887/2888 GVA 207/208 GLA 
EZWS 2957/2958 BFS 2885 BRS-GVA 2981/2982 GVA-BHX-GVA 2886 GVA-BRS 
EZWX 2921/2922 AMS 215/216 EDI 2889/2890 GVA 219/220 EDI 
UZHF 2719/2720 FUE 
UZHH 2871/2872 FAO 2901/2902 PFO 
UZHO 2733/2734 ACE 2963/2964 RAK 
UZHY 2765/2766 NCE 2913/2914 HRG 
UZLA 2875/2876 OPO 2911/2912 SSH 
UZMC 213/214 EDI 2773/2774 CDG 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMF 2721/2722 ALC 2735/2736 LPA 
 
Non based ISC 3839/3840 MSP 
 LQS 7855/7856 AMS 
 LSO 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZDH 099/100 BFS 
 
DHO 8224/8225 RZE 2798/2799 RIX 
EBR 6221/6220 KRK 4133/4134 BUD 
EKX 9870/9869 TRN 9735/9736 GNB 2292/2291 ALC 
HEW 9503/9504 BZG 4121/4122 AGP 
IHK 4129/4130 SOF 3560/3559 BGY 
 
Non based QDU 1590/1591 CGN 
 EBO 504/505 DUB 
 ENO 506/507 DUB 



 DPV 508/509 DUB 
 RKH 7948/7949 POZ 
 DYW 3160/3161 BCN 
 DLB 1332/1331 OPO 
 EBW 513/512 DUB 
 
Sunday 24th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 201/202 GLA 2925/2926/2921/2922 AMS 
EZGK 231/232 BHD 2935/2936 PRG 
EZPB 2961 BRS-GVA 
EZRY 2951/2952 SZG 2887/2888 GVA 2933 BRS-BER 
EZTB 2962 GVA-BRS 2837/2838 FCO 207/208 GLA 
EZTL 2891/2884 GVA 245/246 INV 2923/2924 AMS 
EZTR 2709/2710 PMI 
EZUA 2871/2872 FAO 2781/2782 TLS 239/240 NCL 
EZUF 2834 BER-BRS 
EZWP 2890 GVA-BRS 237/238 NCL 219/220 EDI 2955/2856 CDG 
EZWS 2883 BRS-GVA 
EZWX 2957/2958 BFS 2965/2966 INN 2953/2954 ORY 
UZHE 2892 GVA-BRS 
UZHF 2713/2714 AGP 203/204 GLA 2707/2708 MAD 
UZHH 2939/2940 GIB 2775/2776 CDG 2931/2932 CPH 
UZHO 2773/2774 CDG 2889 BRS-GVA 2969/2970 GVA-BOH-GVA 
UZHY 2867/2868 LIS 2937/2938 KRK 
UZLA 2945/2946 KEF 2785/2786 LYS 2875/2876 OPO 
UZMC 2731/2732 TFS 2705/2706 BCN 
UZMF 2703/2704 BCN 2723/2724 ALC 227/228 BFS 
 
Non based ICD 4057/4058 VCE 
 EZUC 321/322 EDI 
 IVL 4895/4896 ORY 
 EZDH 099/100 BFS 
 EZTG 319/320 EDI 
 EZTN 323/324 EDI 
 EZRT 101/102 BFS 
 EZUK 325/326 EDI 
 
DHO 4129/4130 SOF 155/154 MAD 
EBR 4147/4148 FAO 4753/4754 TFS 
EKX 4755/4756 ACE 4121/4122 AGP 
HEW 4133/4134 BUD 507/506 DUB 5341/5342 OTP 
IHK 2292/2291 ALC 509/508 DUB 3161/3160 BCN 
 
RND 999 STN-BRS 9134 BRS-HEL (14:51/16:18) 
 
Non based QBF 1362/1361 VCE 
 EBG 504/505 DUB 
 RKG 8213/8212 WRO 
 RKL 8255/8254 GDN 
 RSY 6220/6221 KRK 
 DWM 513/512 DUB 
 
Monday 25th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2921/2922 AMS 203/204 GLA 219/220 EDI 205/206 GLA 
EZGK 2773 BRS-CDG 
EZTB 2883/2884 GVA 233/234 IOM 2837/2838 FCO 
EZTD 2774 CDG-BRS 2881/2882 BSL 2867/2868 LIS 
EZTL Not flown 



EZTR 213/214/215/216 EDI 2955/2956/2775/2776 CDG 
EZUA 2721/2722 ALC 2832/2831 VCE 227/228 BFS 
EZUF 237/238 NCL 2839/2840 PSA 2891/2892 GVA 
EZWP 2781/2782 TLS 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZWX 2933/2934 BER 2709/2710 PMI 239/240 NCL 
UZHE 2957/2958 BFS 231/232 BHD 2719/2720 FUE 
UZHF 2733/2734 ACE 2715/2716 AGP 
UZHH 201/202 GLA 2783/2784 ORY 225/226 BFS 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHY 2931/2932 CPH 245/246 INV 2723/2724 ALC 
UZLA 2877/2878 FNC 2967/2968 NBE 
UZMC 2871/2872 FAO 2953/2954 ORY 217/218 EDI 
UZMF 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
 
Non based JZX 1361/1362 GVA 
 EZTM 323/324 EDI 
 EZRT 099/100 BFS 
 EZTY 321/322 EDI 
 INB 7393/7394 LIS 
 IVL 4895/4896 ORY 
 LQS 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZUC 325/326 EDI 
 
DHO 9870/9869 TRN 1361/1362 VCE 4121/4122 AGP 
EBR 1591/1590 CGN 9735/9736 GNB 4147/4148 FAO 
EKX 2798/2799 RIX 4753/4754 TFS 
HEW 8224/8225 RZE 4757/4758 LPA 
HMT 3559 BGY-BRS 
IHK 9503/9504 BZG 8202/8203 NOC 3560 BRS-BGY 
 
Non based QCG 5342/5341 OTP 
 GXK 504/505 DUB 
 IHS 2291/2292 ALC 
 EFX 1332/1331 OPO 
 EBD 506/507 DUB 
 EXD 3160/3161 BCN 
 RZC 8682/8681 KUN 
 RKH 7948/7949 POZ 
 RSW 4134/4133 BUD 
 EMF 154/155 MAD 
 RZB 8213/8212 WRO 
 RSV 1940/1941 WMI 
 DWE 508/509 DUB 
 
Tuesday 26th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2933/2934 BER 219/220 EDI 227/228 BFS 
EZTB 223/224 BFS 2885/2886 GVA 231/232 BHD 
EZTD 201/202 GLA 2773/2774 CDG 205/206/207/208 GLA 
EZTL Not flown 
EZTR 2783/2784 ORY 2867/2868 LIS 
EZUA 2937/2938 KRK 2945/2946 KEF 
EZUF 2883/2884 GVA 2935/2936 PRG 245/246 INV 
EZWP 2703/2704 BCN 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZWX 237/238 NCL 2875/2876 OPO 2775/2776 CDG 
UZHE 2871/2872 FAO 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHF 2709/2710 PMI 2735/2736 LPA 
UZHH 2733/2734 ACE 2707/2708 MAD 
UZHY 2963/2964 RAK 2765/2766 NCE 
UZLA 213/214 EDI 2913/2914 HRG 
UZMC 2713/2714 AGP 2723/2724 ALC 



UZMF 2721/2722 ALC 
 
Non based LQS 7847/7848 AMS 
 LVK 3839/3840 MXP 
 EZTG 325/326 EDI 
 
DHO 4147/4148 FAO 8234/8235 PMI 
EBR 8123/8122 AGP 9336/9335 GRO 
EKX 4753/4754 TFS 3161/3160 BCN 
HEW 6221/6220 KRK 4755/4756 ACE 
HMT 505/504 DUB 2292/2291 ALC 4133/4134 BUD 
 
Non based EGA 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Wednesday 27th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2707/2708 MAD 205/206 GLA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZTB 2773/2774 CDG 219/220/217/218 EDI 
EZTD 237/238 NCL 2867/2868 LIS 2957/2958 BFS 
EZTL 2877/2878 FNC 
EZTR 2871/2872 FAO 2781/2782 TLS 203/204 GLA 
EZUA 201/202 GLA 2931/2932 CPH 2715/2716 AGP 
EZUF 2709/2710 PMI 2887/2888 GVA 2775/2776 CDG 
EZWP 2921/2922 AMS 215/216 EDI 
EZWX 2703/2704 BCN 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHE 2783/2784 ORY 2901/2902 PFO 
UZHF 2883/2884 GVA 2857/2858 AYT 
UZHH 2719/2720 FUE 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHY 2911/2912 SSH 
UZLA 2721/2722 ALC 2733/2734 ACE 
UZMC 2713/2714 AGP 2837/2838 FCO 
UZMF 2885/2886 GVA 2873/2874 FAO 
 
Non based EZTG 323/324 EDI 
 EZTC 099/100 BFS 
 JXJ 1361/1362 GVA 
 ICP 4057/4058 VCE 
 
DHO 8234/8235 PMI 9336/9335 GRO 3560/3559 BGY 
EBR 8123/8122 AGP 155/154 MAD 
EKX 4147/4148 FAO 4133/4134 BUD 
HEW 2292/2291 ALC 4755/4756 ACE 
HMT 6221/6220 KRK 4129/4130 SOF 
 
Non based EMI 504/505 DUB 
 RKO 8255/8254 GDN 
 IJB 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Thursday 28th March 2024 
 
EZGJ 2721 BRS-ALC 
EZOU 2868 LIS-BHX 9013 BHX-BRS 2715/2716 AGP (S17:00/A19:51>S23:05/A01:40 Friday) 
EZTB 2937/2938 KRK 217/218 EDI 
EZTD 213/214 EDI 2867 BRS-LIS 
EZTL 2783/2784 ORY 2887/2888 GVA 205/206 GLA 
EZTR 237/238 NCL 2885/2886 GVA 2955/2956 CDG (S14:10/A16:27>S17:30/A19:38) 239/240 NCL 
EZUA 9007 BRS-LGW 
EZUF 2951/2952 SZG 2837/2838 FCO 2775/2776 CDG 
EZWP 201/202 GLA 2931/2932 CPH 231/232 BHD 227/228 BFS 
EZWX 2709/2710 PMI 219/220 EDI 2923/2924 AMS 



UZHE 2773/2774 CDG 2883/2884 GVA 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHF 2713/2714 AGP 245/246 INV 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHH 223/224 BFS 2875/2876 OPO 2707/2708 MAD 
UZHR 2722 ALC-BRS 2945/2946 KEF 
UZHY 2913/2914 HRG 
UZLA 2733/2734 ACE 2939 BRS-AGP (2940 cancelled) 
UZMC 2921/2922 AMS 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMF 2871 BRS-FAO 2872 FAO-BHX 9012 BHX-BRS 2891/2892 GVA (S17:20/A19:35>S21:35/A23:31) 
 
Non based JXQ 1443/1444 GVA 
 JZZ 1437/1438 GVA 
 LQS 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZUC 321/322 EDI 
 EZDL 442/443 GLA 
 EZUC 323/324 EDI 
 
DHO 9336/9335 GRO 1331/1332 OPO 8244/8245 PMI 
EBR 8234 BRS-PMI 8235 PMI-BHX 823 BHX-BRS (S06:10/A06:14>S11:35/A15:47) 6221/6220 KRK 
EKX 4757/4758 LPA 4121/4122 AGP (S13:35/A16:18>S19:35/A22:04) 
HEW 4753/4754 TFS 3560/3559 BGY 
HMT 2292/2291 ALC 4440/4441 VLC (S12:25/A14:25>S17:40/A19:30) 1591/1590 CGN 
(S18:05/A21:37>S21:35/A23:55) 
 
Non based ENG 504/505 DUB 
 EFN 4756/4755 ACE 
 EXD 3160/3161 BCN 
 DWD 506/507 DUB 
 
Friday 29th March 2024 
 
EZOU 2783/2784 ORY 237/238 NCL 2955/2956 CDG 227 BRS-BFS 
EZTB 2957/2958 BFS 245/246 INV 2945/2946 KEF 
EZTD 228 BFS-BRS 
EZTL 2773/2774 CDG 2885/2886 GVA 2733/2734 ACE 
EZTR 2951/2952 INN 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL 
EZUA 2884 GVA-BRS 2785/2786 LYS 2723/2724 ALC 
EZUF 2921/2922 AMS 2935/2936 PRG 2891/2892 GVA 
EZWD 9002 SOF-BRS 2967 BRS-NBE 2968 NBE-CAG-BRS 2959/2960 BFS 219/220 EDI 
EZWP 2931/2932 CPH 2839/2840 PSA 207/208 GLA 
EZWX 2883 BRS-GVA 
UZHE 2721/2722 ALC 2781/2782 TLS 2953/2954 ORY 
UZHF 2867/2868 LIS 231/232 BHD 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHH 2703 BRS-BCN 
UZHR 2713 BRS-AGP (Tech on arrival, lightning strike, see UZLA ..UZHR returned on 12/04 as 9001 
from AGP, 14 days on the ground!) 
UZHU 2704 BCN-BRS 215/216 EDI 2873/2874 FAO 
UZHY 213/214 EDI 2881/2882 BSL 233/234 IOM 2933/2934 BER 
UZLA 2714 AGP-BRS (From Thursday’s 2939 divert, replaced UZHR) 2887/2888 GVA 
(S13:15/A15:17>S17:40/A19:02) 2923/2924 AMS 
UZLC 9001 LGW-BRS 
UZMC 2871/2872 FAO 205/206 GLA 2775/2776 CDG 
UZMF 2937/2938 KRK 2731 BRS-TFS 
UZMI 2732 TFS-BRS 
 
EZOM 9012 LGW-AGP 9990 AGP-BRS (Thursday’s 2940) 
 
Non based EZUO 097/098 BFS 
 JXT 1443/1444 GVA 
 EZUK 321/322 EDI 
 ICD 4057/4058 VCE 



 LQT 7847/7848 AMS 
 UZLS 442/443 GLA 
 EZWI 323/324 EDI 
 ICI 7393/7394 LIS 
 
DHO 2292/2291 ALC 6221/6220 KRK 1331 BRS-OPO 
EBL 1332 OPO-BRS 
EBR 4755/4756 ACE 8681/8682 KUN 
EKX 4147/4148 FAO 8202/8203 NOC 8212/8213 WRO 
HEW 5341/5342 OTP 4753/4754 TFS 
HMT 505/504 DUB 3161/3160 BCN 4121 BRS-AGP 
IJB 4122 AGP-BRS 
 
Non based RKI 7948/7949 POZ 
 RND 4134/4133 BUD 
 IGI 154/155 MAD 
 DYW 506/507 DUB 
 EPB 508/509 DUB 
 QBP 1362/1361 VCE 
 RKO 8255/8254 GDN 
 EBL/DHO 1332/1331 OPO 
 HMV 3559/3560 BGY 
 EKG 513/512 DUB 
 
Saturday 30th March 2024 
 
EZTB 2835/2836 TRN 2779/2780 GNB 2891/2892 GVA 
EZTD 2703/2704 BCN 2887/2888 GVA 207/208 GLA 
EZTL 2713/2714 AGP 2867/2868 LIS 
EZTR 231/232 BHD 2947/29482949/2950 SZG 
EZUA 2883/2884 GVA 2885 BRS-GVA 2981/2982 GVA-BHX-GVA 2886 GVA-BRS 
EZUF 2719/2720 FUE 2943/2944 SOF 
EZWD 2957/2958 BFS 215/216 EDI 2889/2890 GVA 219/220 EDI 
EZWP 2777/2778 GNB 237/238 NCL 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHE Not flown 
UZHF 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHU 2921/2922 AMS 2783/2784 ORY 2877/2878 FNC 
UZHY 2765/2766 NCE 2913/2914 HRG 
UZLA 2875/2876 OPO 2911/2912 SSH 
UZLC 213/214 EDI 2773/2774 CDG 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMC 2871/2872 FAO 2901/2902 PFO 
UZMI 2721/2722 ALC 2735/2736 LPA 
 
EZOM 9010 BRS-LGW 
 
Non based LSF 3839/3840 MXP 
 LQS 7855/7856 AMS 
 LSJ 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZDH 099/100 BFS 
 
EBL 6221/6220 KRK 4133/4134 BUD 
EBR 9870/9869 TRN 9735/9736 GNB 2292/2291 ALC 
EKX 8224/8225 RZE 2798/2799 RIX 
HEW 4129/4130 SOF 3560/3559 BGY 
IJB 9503/9504 BZG 4121/4122 AGP 
 
Non based VUY 1590/1591 CGN 
 DWE 504/505 DUB 
 DYW 506/507 DUB 
 DPV 508/509 DUB 



 RKH 7948/7949 POZ 
 EVF 3160/3161 BCN 
 GJT 1332/1331 OPO 
 DLV 513/512 DUB 
 
Sunday 31st March 2024 
 
EZTB 2737/2738 BIO 2723/2724 ALC 2705/2706 BCN 
EZTD 2841/2842 MXP 239/240 NCL 2925/2926 AMS 241/242 NCL 
EZTL 2891 BRS-SPU 
EZTR 2702/2701 RMU 2921/2922 AMS 261/262 BHD 2743/2744 ALC 
EZUA 2839/2840 PSA 2711/2712 PMI 2873/2874 FAO 
EZUF 223/224 BFS 213/214 EDI 2857/2858 AYT 
EZWD 2709/2710 PMI 2885/2886 GVA 2931/2932 CPH 
EZWP 2883/2884 GVA 203/204 GLA 217/218/219/220 EDI 
EZWY 2892 SPU-BRS 2887/2888 GVA 2779/2780 ORY 
UZHE 2867/2868 LIS 225/226 BFS 2933/2934 BER 
UZHF 2853/2854 BJV 2707/2708 MAD 
UZHO 230 BFS-BRS 
UZHU 2721/2722 ALC 2893/2894 DBV 229 BRS-BFS 
UZHY 2731/2732 TFS 207/208 GLA 2775/2776 CDG 
UZLA 2837/2838 FCO 245/246 INV 2769/2770 BOD 
UZLC 2939/2940 GIB 2767/2768 NCE 209/210 GLA 
UZMC 2715/2716 AGP 2811/2812 CFU 
UZMI 2821/2822 RHO 2803/2804 ATH 
 
Non based LKM 4979/4980 TLS 
 EZUC 319/320 EDI 
 LKC 7507/7508 FAO 
 EZTC 137/138 BFS 
 ISG 6711/6712 LIS 
 LQG 7003 AGP-BRS 2923/2924 AMS 7004 BRS-AGP 
 INB 7267 PMI-BRS 7353/7354 ORY 7268 BRS-PMI 
 
EBL 8224/8225 RZE 507/506 DUB 4147/4148 FAO 
EBR 2292/2291 ALC 8202/8203 NOC 8234/8235 PMI 
EKX 505/504 DUB 3161/3160 BCN 
HEW 4129/4130 SOF 4755/4756 ACE 
IJB 5341/5342 OTP 8296/8297 ALC 
 
Non based QCX 3559/3560 BGY 
 RSR 4134/4133 BUD 
 DHD 154/155 MAD 
 RZO 6220/6221 KRK 
 VUM 1315/1314 MRS 
 QAW 746/745 CPH (New destination for Ryanair) 
 DHO 1332/1331 OPO 
 DPZ 508/509 DUB 
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